
 
 

Tentative Rehearsal & Performance Schedule 

This schedule is subject to change 
 

**During May half term rehearsals, special accommodation will be made for  

Year 11 students to allow time for GCSE revision.** 

Times depend on rehearsal schedule for that particular week but Sunday rehearsals will usual start at 10:30. 

   

Auditions Sunday 10 October Age 9 & 12 
 Sunday 31 October Age 10 & 14  
 Sunday 7 November Age 11 & 13 and All Boys 
 Sunday 21 November  Final Auditions  

Casting Sunday 5 December  
 

Rehearsals Sunday 9 January 
 

 Sunday 16 January 
 

 Sunday 23 January 
 

 Sunday 30 January 
 

 Sunday 6 February 
 

 Sunday 13 February Half Term Rehearsal 
 Monday 14 February Half Term Rehearsal 
 Tuesday 15 February Half Term Rehearsal 
 Wednesday 16 February Half Term Rehearsal 
 Thursday 17 February Half Term Rehearsal 
 Friday 18 February Half Term Rehearsal 
 Sunday 27 February 

Sunday 6 March 
Sunday 13 March 
Sunday 20 March 
Sunday 27 March 

 

 Sunday 3 April 
 

 Saturday 9 April Easter Holiday Rehearsal 
 Sunday 10 April Easter Holiday Rehearsal 
 Monday 11 April Easter Holiday Rehearsal 
 Tuesday 12 April Easter Holiday Rehearsal 
 Wednesday 13 April Easter Holiday Rehearsal 
 Thursday 14 April Easter Holiday Rehearsal 
 15 -22 APRIL – LCB EASTER HOLIDAY – NO REHEARSALS  
 Sunday 24 April Easter Holiday Rehearsal 
 Saturday 30 April Bank Holiday Rehearsal 
 Sunday 1 May Bank Holiday Rehearsal 
 Monday 2 May Bank Holiday Rehearsal 
 Sunday 8 May  
 Sunday 15 May  
 Sunday 22 May Theatre Rehearsal 
 Tuesday 24 May Theatre Rehearsal 
 Wednesday 25 May Theatre Rehearsal 

Performances Thursday 26 May Performances 
 Friday 27 May Performances 
 Saturday 28 May Performances 
 Sunday 29 May Performances 

 

Please note, the LCB Company is required to attend all rehearsals for which they are called. Rehearsal schedules are 

sent out a fortnight in advance of any rehearsal to allow families to plan, and all the dates must be kept free until the 

rehearsal schedule is published. Out of respect to the choreographer and fellow company members, dancers cannot be 

given permission to miss a rehearsal for any reason except auditions for vocational ballet training. We encourage 

dancers to speak to their teachers early to avoid clashes with exams etc. wherever possible. 


